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Women / XP / XP a8 g1
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Glenda Lee1218
TGR

9.100 9.650 9.4259.650 37.825
2T 1 1 7 1 

1 

Anailiz Alverio818
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.175 9.5259.250 37.050
2T 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Elsie Marks1141
Palm Coast

8.650 9.050 9.4759.525 36.700
9T 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Ava Ulmer887
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 8.875 9.2509.050 36.350
1 4 7 11 4 

4 

Gianna Frankenfield844
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.725 9.5258.800 35.950
5 6 9T 3T 5 

5 

Grace Robbins1229
TGR

8.650 8.750 9.5508.800 35.750
9T 5 9T 2 6 

6 

Alexis Sylvain1234
TGR

8.575 8.300 9.4009.400 35.675
11 7 3 8 7 

7 

Eva El Rayes1460
Elite - FL

8.700 8.225 9.3509.250 35.525
8 8 5T 9T 8 

8 

Vittoria Vassallo1523
Elite - FL

9.025 7.725 9.5758.850 35.175
4 10 8 1 9 

9 

Bailey Walker1243
TGR

8.400 7.950 9.0509.350 34.750
12 9 4 12 10 

10 

Sofia Bernardino1406
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.625 9.4758.750 34.650
6 11 11 5T 11 

11 

Caitlyn Velmosky1239
TGR

8.725 0.000 9.3508.600 26.675
7 12 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP a8 g2
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Creadon834
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.250 9.5509.575 37.225
6 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Camila Suarez de Puga1233
TGR

9.000 9.150 9.2009.125 36.475
3 2T 8 7 2 

2 

Isabella Melione678
Suncoast

8.650 9.150 9.1009.450 36.350
11 2T 3 10 3 

3 

Juliana Leuzze1416
Top Flight BobSierra

9.400 7.900 9.4009.625 36.325
1 11 1 3T 4 

4 

Alex Blaine1114
Palm Coast

8.750 8.725 9.4009.325 36.200
8T 6 4 3T 5 

5 

Madeleine Spencer881
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.950 8.9509.025 35.675
8T 4 9 12 6 

6 

Megan Dunlap656
Suncoast

8.400 8.750 9.2509.250 35.650
12 5 5T 5 7 

7 

Grace Petti685
Suncoast

9.050 8.250 9.5508.700 35.550
2 9 12 1T 8 

8 

Amber Siegrist1683
World Class - FL

8.900 8.325 9.1758.950 35.350
4T 8 10 8 9 

9 

Silvana Rodriguez1509
Elite - FL

8.900 8.000 9.1509.250 35.300
4T 10 5T 9 10 

10 

Addison Maushart1677
World Class - FL

8.825 7.850 9.2259.175 35.075
7 12 7 6 11T

11T

Chloe Rinberger874
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.650 9.0008.725 35.075
10 7 11 11 11T

11T
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Women / XP / XP a8 g3
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kielyn Kolowajtis858
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.350 9.6759.600 37.675
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ivy Chen1119
Palm Coast

9.350 9.000 9.5509.400 37.300
1 6 4 2 2 

2 

Abi Franklin1170
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 9.225 9.3509.475 37.100
3T 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Paige Hensley1675
World Class - FL

8.850 9.250 9.3009.300 36.700
8 4 5 8 4 

4 

Kenlyn Hendrickson665
Suncoast

8.900 9.425 9.3758.850 36.550
7 1 8 5 5T

5T

Kishar Taylor694
Suncoast

9.200 9.275 9.2758.800 36.550
2 3 10 9 5T

5T

Gabby Bronson644
Suncoast

8.800 8.900 9.3509.025 36.075
9 7 6 6T 7 

7 

Joanna Duran838
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.350 9.2009.450 36.000
6 9 3 10 8 

8 

Ava Capobianco828
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.325 9.4759.000 35.850
3T 10 7 3 9 

9 

Kyleigh Brown1118
Palm Coast

8.775 8.250 9.4008.825 35.250
10 11 9 4 10 

10 

Gabby Jackson667
Suncoast

8.750 8.550 9.0508.250 34.600
11T 8 11 12 11 

11 

Madyson Mortimer1145
Palm Coast

8.750 8.050 9.1008.000 33.900
11T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP a8 g4
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Felicity Astemborski1165
Boundless Gymnastics

9.400 9.575 9.4259.350 37.750
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Gigi Mobilio865
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.225 9.5009.625 37.700
2 2 1 1 2 

2 

Aubrei Sleep1157
Palm Coast

8.550 8.925 9.1759.350 36.000
9 4 4T 5 3 

3 

Lauren Devito478
Harbor City

9.150 8.575 8.7259.300 35.750
3 5T 6T 9 4 

4 

Clarisa Ponte1497
Elite - FL

8.650 9.200 9.3008.475 35.625
8 3 10 4 5 

5 

Addy Noll680
Suncoast

8.500 8.575 9.0509.375 35.500
10 5T 3 7 6T

6T

Alexous Enriquez479
Harbor City

8.900 8.350 9.3508.900 35.500
4 8T 9 3 6T

6T

Annalise Fuller620
Harbor City

8.825 7.950 9.1508.150 34.075
6 10 12 6 8 

8 

Ava Beckett473
Harbor City

8.400 7.325 8.8009.500 34.025
11 12 2 8 9 

9 

Hannah Svensson490
Harbor City

8.850 7.400 8.3509.275 33.875
5 11 8 10T 10 

10 

Alexia Wyatt701
Suncoast

8.750 8.400 8.3508.200 33.700
7 7 11 10T 11 

11 

Elisa Huff1412
Top Flight BobSierra

0.000 8.350 0.0009.300 17.650
12 8T 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: A08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 113.000 27.625 27.825 28.800 28.750
11 2 1

2 Suncoast L 111.350 27.150 27.850 28.075 28.275
32 1 3

3 TGR L 111.150 26.825 27.550 28.400 28.375
23 3 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: A08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palm Coast S 110.550 26.875 26.975 28.275 28.425
12 1 1

2 Elite - FL S 107.625 26.625 25.425 27.350 28.225
23 2T 5

3 World Class - FL S 107.125 26.575 25.425 27.425 27.700
34 2T 4

4 Harbor City S 105.125 26.900 24.325 27.475 26.425
41 4 3

5 Top Flight BobSierra S 88.625 18.200 23.875 27.675 18.875
55 5 2
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Women / XP / XP a9 g1
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Pope1365
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.550 9.5259.450 38.025
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Jordan Jendro1337
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.550 9.5509.350 37.675
4 1T 5 2 2 

2 

Olivia Couvertier164
Premier - FL

9.200 9.400 9.6009.050 37.250
5 4T 9 1 3 

3 

Kaelyn Nelson1358
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.475 9.3009.175 37.100
6 3 7 7 4 

4 

Tanner Henderson185
Premier - FL

9.050 9.325 9.3758.825 36.575
7 7 11 6 5 

5 

Phiona Mosteller930
Nova AA - FL

8.800 9.375 8.9509.400 36.525
11 6 4 11T 6 

6 

Grace Balmer747
International Gold

9.275 8.425 9.4009.275 36.375
3 9 6 5 7 

7 

Kate Fukushima758
International Gold

9.000 8.850 9.2509.000 36.100
8T 8 10 9T 8 

8 

Giuliana Farris756
International Gold

9.000 8.175 9.4259.425 36.025
8T 12 3 4 9 

9 

Taylor Sharp218
Premier - FL

8.900 9.400 9.2758.350 35.925
10 4T 12 8 10 

10 

Brooklyn Neale202
Premier - FL

8.750 8.350 9.2509.525 35.875
12 11 1 9T 11T

11T

Sophia Lucas769
International Gold

9.400 8.400 8.9509.125 35.875
2 10 8 11T 11T

11T
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Women / XP / XP a9 g2
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Petkov1364
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.800 9.6509.375 38.225
1 1 4T 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Sergi1375
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.475 9.6509.175 37.650
2T 2 8 1T 2 

2 

Elliana Willner1393
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.100 9.6009.400 37.300
5 5 2T 4 3 

3 

Chloe Elliott1322
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.000 9.6509.450 37.225
6 6 1 1T 4 

4 

Sophia Wrehsnig942
Nova AA - FL

8.825 9.350 9.5509.250 36.975
10 3 7 5 5 

5 

Jayce Miller1185
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.725 9.4259.275 36.425
8 7 6 6 6 

6 

Meila'ani Douse168
Premier - FL

9.050 8.700 9.1509.400 36.300
7 8 2T 8 7 

7 

Isabelle Hiers765
International Gold

8.900 8.500 9.1259.375 35.900
9 10 4T 9T 8 

8 

Eileen Flores175
Premier - FL

9.250 8.350 9.0509.100 35.750
4 11 9 11 9 

9 

Mikaylah Pilet210
Premier - FL

8.650 9.175 9.1258.700 35.650
11 4 10 9T 10 

10 

Kendall Lyons770
International Gold

9.350 8.550 9.3258.000 35.225
2T 9 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a9 g3
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaila Guy1333
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.375 9.6509.350 37.675
3T 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Kalli Strong1163
Nova AA - FL

9.400 9.275 9.4009.000 37.075
1 4 5 5 2 

2 

Samantha Smith220
Premier - FL

9.300 9.475 9.3258.950 37.050
3T 1 6T 6 3 

3 

Makayla Bradshaw1305
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.400 9.6258.525 36.825
5 2 11 3 4 

4 

Braylee Bland301
Golden City

9.325 8.750 9.1509.450 36.675
2 7T 1 10 5 

5 

Morgan Riley936
Nova AA - FL

9.200 8.750 9.6508.550 36.150
6T 7T 10 1T 6 

6 

Grace Stalter786
International Gold

9.200 8.400 9.2758.950 35.825
6T 9 6T 7 7 

7 

Madeline McBride1183
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.800 9.2259.025 35.700
11 6 4 8T 8 

8 

Ave' Hernandez449
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 8.325 9.5758.650 35.600
9 10 9 4 9 

9 

Aviana Skousen561
Golden City

8.675 8.175 9.2259.325 35.400
10 11 3 8T 10 

10 

Maddie Feldman173
Premier - FL

8.600 8.950 8.8258.875 35.250
12 5 8 12 11 

11 

Catherine Murphy931
Nova AA - FL

9.100 8.050 9.1258.050 34.325
8 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP a9 g4
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ari Fulmore1077
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 9.125 9.4759.450 37.300
1T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jaden Miller1184
Temple Terrace

9.200 8.750 9.4759.400 36.825
3 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Katie Roman463
Brown's Orbit 

8.950 9.000 9.2508.975 36.175
6 2 8 4T 3 

3 

Jadyn Peltz457
Brown's Orbit 

9.250 8.325 9.3758.925 35.875
1T 6 9 3 4 

4 

Nevaeh Osborne358
Golden City

9.000 8.625 8.7009.225 35.550
5 4 4T 11 5 

5 

Hhala Hijaz328
Golden City

9.100 7.450 9.2259.375 35.150
4 9 3 6 6 

6 

Eliza Mansius966
United Flip Force

8.350 8.550 9.0009.100 35.000
12 5 6T 9 7 

7 

Alexa Whiteside383
Golden City

8.750 7.575 9.1509.225 34.700
9T 8 4T 7T 8 

8 

Naomi Miller352
Golden City

8.800 7.200 9.2508.700 33.950
7T 11 10 4T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Schuldt368
Golden City

8.500 7.400 8.5008.400 32.800
11 10 11 12 10 

10 

Destini Wilson5944
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.050 8.8006.500 32.150
7T 7 12 10 11 

11 

Jessica Zinkowsky403
Golden City

8.750 0.000 9.1509.100 27.000
9T 12 6T 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: A09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.400 28.250 28.900 28.300 28.950
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 112.350 27.750 28.275 28.025 28.300
23 2 4

3 International Gold L 110.150 28.025 25.900 28.075 28.150
32 3 3

4 Golden City L 108.825 27.425 25.550 28.150 27.700
44 4 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: A09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nova AA - FL S 111.950 27.700 28.000 27.650 28.600
11 1 1

2 Brown's Orbit S 107.650 27.250 25.650 26.550 28.200
22 2 2
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